Chad FY14
Population: 12,448,000
GNI/Cap: $740 (LIC)
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For more information regarding the Millennium Challenge Account
Selection Process and these indicators, please consult MCC’s website:

www.mcc.gov/selection
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Ruling Justly

‘ Political Rights

Civil Liberties
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Government
Effectiveness

Rule of Law

Control of Corruption

Median 0.00

2.0
1.0
0.0 _
¢ ¢ & ¢ g
-1.0

-2.0
'08'09 '10 '11'12

World Bank/Brookings WGI

0.00

Median

20

10

001 —m—m—™™——
-1.0

-2.0
‘08 '09 '10 '11 '12

World Bank/Brookings WGI

Median 0.00

20
10
0.0
-10

-20
‘08 '09 '10 '11 '12

World Bank/Brookings WGI




